Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Material:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.107.10

DOCUMENTO

DOCUMENTO, Dokumententasche, Schwarz
15x5cm

Polyester

38x28x2cm

0.102 kg

0.1144 kg

202

100/25

0.4 mx0.25 mx0.58 m
11.44 kg
8605025619996
420222900000

171



